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*Please order by parts number, nol key number.

Key No Part No

WU W=

MO0O8-4601
154-7101
MO0O3-7701
154-7001
M20-6501
154-6502
J55-8101
155-8001
J31-4801
MO08-4401
MO03-7401
G46-9005
B41-1706
E39-8003
E46-7101
MO02-1401
H41-6101
J70-3101
H98-6901
M18-1301
J80-8500
HO02-2701
154-5314
H41-3601
154-5401
H41-7701
154-5601
H57-6101
Je4-2801
H41-4301
154-5701
G27-0801
H72-8927
H96-2401
G20-5001
G19-5602
J56-6101
M17-8101
J08-9902
M17-8001
MO8-4301
G20-5001
MO03-7101

Description

DRAG KNOB

DRAG RING

DRAG RATCHET

DRAG DISK WASHER

ATD DRAG WASHER ((25BGMQ 3)
DRAG LIP WASHER

LINE STOPPER PLATE

LINE STOPPER

LINE STOPPER SPRING
SPOOL ASSY

SPOOL WASHER(A)

SPOOL BALL BEARING
SPOOL WASHER(B)

SPOOL WASHER( C 03mm )
SPOOL WASHER(D)

CLICK HOLDER

CLICK LEAF SPRING
SPOOL WASHER(D)
ROTOR NUT PACKING
ROTOR NUT

ROTOR NUT COLLAR
ROTOR NUT SCREW
ROTOR

KICK LEVER SPRING

KICK LEVER ASSY

KICK LEVER SCREW

ARM LEVER SHAFT

ARM LEVER SPRING COLLAR
ARM LEVER SPRING

ARM LEVER SPRING HOLDER
ARM LEVER COVER

ARM LEVER COVER SCREW
ARM LEVER

ARM LEVER COLLAR

ARM LEVER SCREW
ROLLER SCREW

ROLLER COLLAR(A)
ROLLER COLLAR(B)

LINE ROLLER

ROLLER COLLAR(C)

BAIL ASSY

BAIL HOLDER SCREW
SEALED PACKING

Key No Part No

a4

MO0O3-7001
MO03-7302
MO03-7201
163-9502
138-8402
MO08-4102
J53-6202
J00-0901
J77-8201
G46-7302
375-8502
Z02-5766
H93-1701
G46-6202
G46-6103
138-7701
MO08-2801
J02-2601
G94-0408
H53-1510
MO08-3201
H59-6301
MO03-9401
MO8-4001
MO08-5101
MO3-6601
H59-5701
H62-9101
H77-0601
H12-9201
G46-9005
G94-0402
G67-0501
375-8502
G46-7302
155-3001
MO8-3801
J13-0201
MO8-4801
G52-2706
G47-2401
G16-2401
141-8102

((.
Description

SEALED PACKING COLLAR
SEALED CAP

SEALED CAP O RING

ONE WAY CLUTCH WASHER
OMNE WAY CLUTCH

CLUTCH RING

CLUTCH RING COLLAR
BEARING PLATE SCREW
BEARING PLATE

PINION BALL BEARING ( A)
PINION BEARING ( A ) WASHERO1mm
PINION DRIVE GEAR UNIT
PINION SPRING WASHER
PINON BALL BEARING (B)
PINION BEARING ( B ) WASHER
PINION BEARING ( B ) COLLAR
BODY ASSY

BAIL KICK COLLAR

BAIL KICK COLLAR SCREW/(A)
BAIL KICK COLLAR SCREW(B)
MAIN SHAFT ASSY

OSHRATING POST

OSHRATING POST COLLAR
REAR CAP PACKING

REAR CAP

REAR CAP SCREW

OSCILATE GEAR WASHER
OSCILATE GEAR

OSCILATE GEAR O RING
OSCILATE BEARING WASHERO1mm
OSCILATE GEAR BALL BEARING
OSCILATE SCREW

DRIVE O RING

DRIVE BEARING WASHERO1mm
DRIVE BALL BEARING (A )
BODY COVER PACKING

BODY COVER

HAMDLE PACKING

HAMDLE ASSY

DRIVE BALL BEARING (B )
DRIVE BEARING RING

HAMDLE CAP O RING

HAMDLE CAP



